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ENROLLED BILL

(H. B. No. 92)

[Passed December 9, 1933 : in effrct from passage.]

AN ACT to authorize and empower the county court of Kanawha
county to transfer a sum not exceeding seven thousand four
hundred dollars from the county dog fund to the general fund
of said county.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

Section 1. The county court of Kanawha county is hereby

[\

authorized and empowered to transfer a sum not exceeding
3 seven thousand four hundred dollars, in the year one thousand

4 nine hundred thirty-three, from the unexpended balance in the

(S]]

county dog fund to the general county fund of said county.
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Clerk of the House of Delegates.
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Governor.

Filed in the office of the Secretary of State
of West Virginia _EC g 1033
Wm. S. O’BRIEN,
Secretary of State






